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26. SCHWIMMEN um den RhéonEnergie DOMPFAFF-POKAL Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 15

200m Freistil Manner

Bahnrekord
Lauf 1

Jonas Bober
Erich Ruff

Justin Hucke
Paul Wagner
Friedrich Schulze
Felix Marzinzik

uf 2

Dawid Koperwas
Jason Runge
Felix Hohenberger
Ioannis Asimakopoulos
Ilian Tide
Pascal Schaffer
Eric Kiither
Marius Fleck
uf 3
Christian Danilov
Felipe Brommer-Quiroz
Nicolas Starck
Ewald Miller
Moritz Schiiler
Simon Vollert
Joshua Géttlich
Moritz Scheckenbach
uf 4

Andre Penner
Aaron Strube
Max Schiiler
Leon Jay Steuke
Bastian Bauernschmitt
Lucas Hofel
Nils Miller
Anton Krockel
uf 5

Tim Maksimov
Fabian Kraus
Casian Zakota
Giulio Maximilian Pazzi
Timo Henning
Julian Wojnitsch
Thoralf Ringel
Bjorn Geizenauer
uf 6

Simon Baum
Elias Kremser
Leon Stark

Till Beckering
Alexander Kunath
Matthias Starck
Patrick Spyra
Sanya Stresing

7

Jonas Seiler
Maximilian Skalski
Edward Stebner
Nils Verheyen

Kevin Focke
Maximilian Dachner
Roman Epping
Christopher Kindler
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2000
2002
2002

2002
2002
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2002
2001
2000
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2003

2001
2001
2002
2002
2003
2001
2003
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2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
1991
2000

2001
2002
1999
2001
1998
2002
2000
2000

Kasseler SV
Frankenberger SV
SC Wfr. Fulda IV
SSV Forchheim II
SC Wfr. Fulda V
SSV Hinfeld

Frankenberger SV
SC Wfr. Fulda II
SSV Forchheim
1.SC Schweinfurt
SC Wfr. Fulda II
SSV Forchheim
Aqua Berlin IV
SC Wfr. Fulda V

SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986
SSV Hinfeld II
Frankenberger SV

Aqua Berlin IV

SC Wfr. Fulda V

1.SC Schweinfurt

Aqua Berlin III

SSV Hiinfeld

Kasseler SV

TV Wetzlar III

SC Wfr. Fulda IV

Aqua Berlin II

SSV Forchheim

SG - Elsenfeld/Kleinwallstadt
SC Wfr. Fulda V

Aqua Berlin II

1.SC Schweinfurt

SG ACT/Baunatal II

SC Wfr. Fulda II

SG ACT/Baunatal III

SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986
Kasseler SV II

Aqua Berlin

SC Wfr. Fulda IV

SG ACT/Baunatal III

SC Wfr. Fulda II

TV Dillenburg II

TV Dillenburg II

VfL 1860 Marburg
Frankenberger SV

1.SC Schweinfurt

SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 II

TV Biihl

TV Dillenburg II

Aqua Berlin II

SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986
Aqua Berlin II

Aqua Berlin

SV Gladbeck 13 II

SV Gelnhausen 1924

SGS Hannover

03:30,00
03:26,51
03:28,39
03:39,65

03:10,00
03:05,46
03:03,75
03:03,03
03:03,19
03:04,05
03:09,76
03:22,57

02:59,92
02:53,96
02:52,00
02:50,00
02:51,23
02:53,13
02:59,70
03:02,90

02:47,51
02:46,51
02:45,97
02:45,17
02:45,64
02:46,26
02:47,11
02:48,10

02:40,85
02:37,41
02:36,56
02:35,72
02:36,45
02:37,41
02:39,17
02:43,42

02:32,00
02:30,49
02:29,60
02:27,95
02:28,15
02:30,00
02:30,78
02:32,04

02:24,85
02:23,64
02:22,92
02:22,08
02:22,16
02:23,28
02:23,80
02:27,51
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Wettkampf-Nr. 15

200m Freistil Manner
Bahnrekord

Lauf 8

Uwe Hetzel
Loris Betz
Denis Schmunk
Robert Voicu
Patrick Ingold
Moritz Rafler
Jean-Philippe ReuB
Jonas Runge

uf 9

Luzius Miiller
Dario Ernst
Gavin Grenzemann
Timo Wirgs
Vital Mdller
Benito Marazzi
Nicolas Sander
Moritz Hardt

uf 10

Valerio Vontobel
Josua Herrmann
Samuel Herrmann
Christoph Bentz
Tobias Nikolaus
Nick Stotz
Gabriel Jegher
Sam Becker

uf 11

Frederik Bar

Jan Lukas Beckmann
Tim Dreher

Hendrik Schamber
Jakob Markowski
Niklas Frach

Robin Miiller

Marcel Wack
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1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1997
2001

2000
1998
2001
2000
2000
1999
1998
2000

1999
1998
1997
1994
1995
1997
1999
1999

1997
1997
1996
1995
1992
1998
1996
1996

SSV Forchheim

SV Gelnhausen 1924 III
TV Wetzlar III
Schwimmklub Bern V
Schwimmklub Bern III
SC Wfr. Fulda IV

TV Dillenburg

SC Wfr. Fulda II

Schwimmklub Bern II

SG ACT/Baunatal II

SG ACT/Baunatal

SV Gladbeck 13
Schwimmklub Bern II

TV Wetzlar III

SC Delphin Liibeck v.1960
TV Wetzlar III

Schwimmklub Bern II

SG - Elsenfeld/Kleinwallstadt
SG - Elsenfeld/Kleinwallstadt
SG ACT/Baunatal II

SG ACT/Baunatal III
Kasseler SV II

Schwimmklub Bern

TV Wetzlar

SV Wirzburg 05

SG ACT/Baunatal

SV Wiirzburg 05

SV Gelnhausen 1924 11
SV Wirzburg 05

TV Wetzlar

Aqua Berlin

1.SC Schweinfurt

SGS Hannover

02:21,29
02:18,84
02:16,56
02:15,02
02:16,11
02:18,12
02:19,00
02:21,78

02:14,39
02:12,53
02:12,24
02:07,91
02:11,23
02:12,34
02:13,51
02:14,96

02:07,20
02:07,00
02:05,80
02:04,94
02:05,48
02:06,80
02:07,12
02:07,22

02:01,52
01:59,10
01:55,00
01:53,00
01:54,00
01:58,04
02:00,76
02:03,05
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